
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Michael Lo [TQ] 1 22/5:11.119 14.348 14.679 14.491 14.558 14.617

2 Dino Sidhu 3 22/5:13.774 14.473 14.778 14.565 14.644 14.699

3 Adley Tuang 6 21/5:08.221 14.589 15.211 14.767 14.912 15.016

4 Kris Slawinski 2 21/5:08.531 14.612 15.265 14.742 14.886 14.995

5 Amirul Izhwan 4 21/5:10.524 14.882 15.333 15.015 15.110 15.171

6 Nicholas Lim 7 21/5:12.375 14.787 15.413 14.928 15.012 15.086

7 KC Yap 5 21/5:13.563 14.773 15.464 15.007 15.112 15.214

8 BH Lim 10 20/5:00.836 14.675 15.586 15.015 15.181 15.369

9 Foong Alamak 9 20/5:12.185 15.161 16.151 15.276 15.436 15.771

10 Marcus Tan 8 1/4.595
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Lo Slawinski Sidhu Amirul 

Izhwan
KC Yap Adley Tuang Lim Tan Foong 

Alamak
BH Lim

Lap 1 1/2.853
106/5:02.41

8

2/3.224
94/5:03.056

3/3.433
88/5:02.104

4/3.862
78/5:01.236

7/4.286
70/5:00.020

5/4.007
75/5:00.525

6/4.122
73/5:00.906

8/4.595
66/5:03.270

10/5.307
57/5:02.499

9/4.702
64/5:00.928

Lap 2 1/14.568
35/5:04.868

3/15.981
32/5:07.280

2/14.970
33/5:03.650

5/16.408
30/5:04.050

9/18.471
27/5:07.220

6/16.825
29/5:02.064

4/15.300
31/5:01.041

8/16.648
28/5:07.370

7/16.988
28/5:03.660

Lap 3 1/14.624
29/5:09.768

3/14.711
27/5:05.244

2/14.696
28/5:08.924

5/15.031
26/5:05.942

9/15.095
24/5:02.816

6/15.211
25/5:00.358

4/15.264
26/5:00.612

8/15.233
25/5:09.900

7/15.415
25/5:09.208

Lap 4 1/14.780
26/5:04.363

3/14.612
25/5:03.300

2/14.596
26/5:10.018

5/15.266
24/5:03.402

9/15.768
23/5:08.315

6/15.344
24/5:08.322

4/14.926
25/5:10.075

8/15.444
23/5:02.634

7/15.178
23/5:00.627

Lap 5 1/14.548
25/5:06.865

3/14.703
24/5:03.509

2/14.473
25/5:10.840

5/14.882
23/5:01.065

9/15.217
22/5:02.883

6/15.033
23/5:05.532

4/15.069
24/5:10.469

7/15.569
22/5:00.084

8/16.066
22/5:00.736

Lap 6 1/14.743
24/5:04.464

3/15.003
24/5:12.936

2/14.737
24/5:07.620

6/16.343
23/5:13.536

7/14.773
22/5:06.570

5/15.026
23/5:12.210

4/14.941
23/5:05.218

9/17.217
22/5:13.199

8/16.235
22/5:10.141

Lap 7 1/14.832
24/5:11.822

3/14.877
23/5:05.936

2/14.851
23/5:01.484

6/15.057
22/5:04.383

7/15.003
22/5:09.927

5/14.589
22/5:01.824

4/15.147
23/5:11.384

9/15.161
21/5:01.737

8/15.539
21/5:00.369

Lap 8 1/14.586
23/5:03.410

3/15.157
23/5:11.271

2/14.702
23/5:06.067

6/15.137
22/5:07.962

7/15.086
22/5:12.672

5/15.075
22/5:05.553

4/15.380
22/5:02.910

9/15.451
21/5:04.579

8/15.419
21/5:03.298

Lap 9 1/14.761
23/5:07.421

3/15.093
22/5:01.549

2/14.867
23/5:10.053

6/15.078
22/5:10.601

7/15.164
21/5:00.680

5/14.745
22/5:07.646

4/15.089
22/5:06.137

9/17.680
21/5:11.990

8/14.997
21/5:04.591

Lap 10 1/14.662
23/5:10.401

3/15.340
22/5:05.142

2/14.779
23/5:13.039

6/15.258
22/5:13.108

7/15.308
21/5:02.759

5/14.784
22/5:09.406

4/14.980
22/5:08.480

9/15.430
21/5:13.194

8/15.740
21/5:07.186

Lap 11 1/14.848
23/5:13.229

3/15.187
22/5:07.776

2/14.983
22/5:02.174

6/15.254
21/5:00.827

7/15.234
21/5:04.319

4/15.063
22/5:11.404

5/15.755
22/5:11.946

9/17.035
20/5:02.136

8/15.004
21/5:07.904

Lap 12 1/14.348
22/5:00.947

3/14.963
22/5:09.560

2/14.931
22/5:04.366

6/15.397
21/5:02.703

7/15.079
21/5:05.347

4/14.828
22/5:12.638

5/15.132
22/5:13.693

9/15.560
20/5:02.892

8/15.263
21/5:08.956

Lap 13 1/14.502
22/5:02.339

3/15.241
22/5:11.540

2/14.853
22/5:06.089

6/15.372
21/5:04.250

7/15.637
21/5:07.119

4/15.219
21/5:00.056

5/15.082
21/5:00.764

9/15.263
20/5:03.074

8/15.797
21/5:10.708

Lap 14 1/14.506
22/5:03.539

3/15.290
22/5:13.315

2/14.613
22/5:07.189

6/15.326
21/5:05.507

7/15.544
21/5:08.498

4/15.081
21/5:01.245

5/15.004
21/5:01.787

9/18.383
20/5:07.687

8/14.675
21/5:10.527

Lap 15 1/14.685
22/5:04.841

4/17.176
21/5:03.181

2/14.601
22/5:08.125

5/15.026
21/5:06.176

7/15.514
21/5:09.651

3/15.517
21/5:02.886

6/18.475
21/5:07.532

9/16.148
20/5:08.705

8/16.306
21/5:12.654

Lap 16 1/14.553
22/5:05.799

4/15.297
21/5:04.310

2/14.784
22/5:09.195

5/15.326
21/5:07.155

7/15.303
21/5:10.383

3/14.891
21/5:03.500

6/15.571
21/5:08.749

9/16.377
20/5:09.883

8/15.291
21/5:13.182

Lap 17 1/14.713
22/5:06.851

4/15.191
21/5:05.174

2/14.785
22/5:10.140

5/15.267
21/5:07.946

7/15.334
21/5:11.067

3/15.184
21/5:04.404

6/14.787
21/5:08.853

9/15.293
20/5:09.646

8/15.222
21/5:13.563

Lap 18 1/14.864
22/5:07.971

4/14.969
21/5:05.684

2/14.541
22/5:10.683

5/15.112
21/5:08.469

7/15.642
21/5:12.034

3/15.385
21/5:05.442

6/15.299
21/5:09.544

9/15.951
20/5:10.167

8/16.075
21/5:14.897

Lap 19 1/14.721
22/5:08.807

4/16.587
21/5:07.929

2/14.716
22/5:11.371

5/15.571
21/5:09.444

7/15.168
21/5:12.376

3/15.910
21/5:06.950

6/15.167
21/5:10.015

9/16.379
20/5:11.083

8/15.577
20/5:00.515

Lap 20 1/14.734
22/5:09.574

4/15.121
21/5:08.409

2/14.765
22/5:12.044

5/15.283
21/5:10.019

7/15.528
21/5:13.062

3/15.213
21/5:07.577

6/15.105
21/5:10.375

9/16.656
20/5:12.185

8/15.347
20/5:00.836

Lap 21 1/14.843
22/5:10.382

4/14.808
21/5:08.531

2/15.013
22/5:12.912

5/15.268
21/5:10.524

7/15.409
21/5:13.563

3/15.291
21/5:08.221

6/16.780
21/5:12.375

Lap 22 1/14.845
22/5:11.119

2/15.085
22/5:13.774
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Michael Lo [TQ] 1 22 5:11.119 1 1 [1] 22/5:11.119

2 Dino Sidhu 2 22 5:13.774 2 2 [2] 22/5:13.774

3 Adley Tuang 3 21 5:08.221 3 3 [3] 21/5:08.221

4 Kris Slawinski 4 21 5:08.531 4 4 [4] 21/5:08.531

5 Amirul Izhwan 5 21 5:10.524 5 5 [5] 21/5:10.524

6 Nicholas Lim 6 21 5:12.375 6 6 [6] 21/5:12.375

7 KC Yap 7 21 5:13.563 7 7 [7] 21/5:13.563

8 BH Lim 8 20 5:00.836 8 8 [8] 20/5:00.836

9 Foong Alamak 9 20 5:12.185 9 9 [9] 20/5:12.185

10 Marcus Tan 10 1 4.595 10 10 [10] 1/4.595
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